
AULA 1 GRUPO A PROFESOR: RAQUEL G.

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 NICOLAS CABRERA RUBIO
2 SERGIO GALVAN LOPEZ
3 IZAN GARCIA GARCIA -BADELL
4 PABLO GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ
5 SEINA ELISE JIMENEZ GASSAR
6 LUCAS LAHOZ BERMUDEZ
7 MATILDE NUÑEZ BARRENO
8 VICENTE ORTI REQUEJO
9 MARTA PASCUAL POMATTA

10 MARA PEDROSA SANTOS
11 LAURA TORRES-PARDO GARATE
12 ANGEL VIDAL MOLINERO

AULA 2 GRUPO B PROFESOR: CRISTIAN

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 YAGO BARRERO MOLERO
2 MARCOS BLAZQUEZ RUIZ
3 LEIRE BORGES RUEDA
4 HUGO CAMPINS BUSTOS
5 AITANA CERUELO GIL
6 JORGE COLOMO CASADO
7 SOFIA GOMEZ CRESPO
8 UXIA GONZALEZ ANDRADE
9 IRENE GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ

10 JORGE REDONDO SANCHEZ
11 JAIME RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL
12 MATEO SUAREZ CANO
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AULA 3 GRUPO C PROFESOR: MARIO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 VEGA AGUDO MARTIN
2 ALEJANDRO CIVANTOS BAÑOS
3 LUCIA GODOY SAN PABLO
4 MARIA JUNQUERA GASALLA
5 DANIELA MARTINEZ PEREZ
6 DANIEL MURILLO PAZ
7 ENARA NIETO REY
8 ANGELA NUÑEZ BARRENO
9 JAVIER PASCUAL POMATTA

10 ANGELA PASZOR MATEOS
11 GUILLERMO PEDROSA SANTOS
12 IRENE PEREZ SOBRINO
13 DANIELA SUAREZ CANO
14 MATEO VALENZUELA AGUILAR
15 JAVIER VILACOBA DIAZ

AULA 4 GRUPO D PROFESOR: JORGE

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 HECTOR ALEJOS GONZALEZ
2 EMMA DIEZ DEL POZO
3 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA -BADELL
4 SANTIAGO GOMEZ CRESPO
5 MAIALEN GUTIERREZ-CABELLO SANCHO
6 JUAN HERGUETA AVILA
7 ABEL LAHOZ BERMUDEZ
8 JIMENA LOPEZ GARCIA
9 MARIA LUMBIER SANCHEZ

10 LUCIA MARQUES BOSELLI
11 AITOR NAVARRO ESTEBAN
12 NICOLAS NOTARIO SANCHEZ
13 GUILLERMO PLAZA LUZ
14 MIREIA REDONDO SANCHEZ
15 ICIAR SANCHEZ CAVALLE
16 CARLOS VALLS MARTI



AULA 5 GRUPO E PROFESOR: ESTEFI

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 DAVID BARRERO MOLERO
2 ARIADNA COBOS RODRIGUEZ
3 CLAUDIA GALVAN LOPEZ
4 BRAIS GONZALEZ ANDRADE
5 HELENA GONZALEZ DIAZ
6 LUCIA HERGUETA AVILA
7 CELIA JUNQUERA GASALLA
8 JACOBO LOPEZ-ALONSO ALVAREZ
9 HECTOR LUMBIER SANCHEZ
10 DANIEL NAVARRO ESTEBAN
11 SOFIA NAVIO RIVAS
12 ARTURO PASZOR MATEOS
13 ENRIQUE PEREZ VERDE
14 DANIEL RUIZ BLANCO
15 LUCIA RUIZ BLANCO
16 RUBEN RUIZ BLANCO
17 MARIA TORRES-PARDO GARATE

AULA 6 GRUPO F PROFESOR: QUEIPO

Nº ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 INES AGUDO MARTIN
2 OLIVIA CACERES GARCIA
3 NEREA CANTAN PARRO
4 CLAUDIA CARMENA MAESTRO
5 ALEJANDRO CERUELO GIL
6 ELENA GARCIA MARTINEZ
7 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ DIAZ
8 HECTOR GONZALEZ DIAZ
9 ELSA LOPEZ ALBERCA
10 GABRIELA LOPEZ-ALONSO ALVAREZ
11 MARIA NOTARIO SANCHEZ
12 BORJA NUÑEZ LOPEZ-ALONSO
13 ALEJANDRO PLAZA LUZ
14 ALLAN PUENTE BARRIOS
15 JAIME TORRES-PARDO GARATE
16 JORGE TORRES-PARDO GARATE
17 NOELIA VALLS MARTI
18 GENESIS VARGAS BERMEO
19 JORGE VILACOBA DIAZ


